

Legislation Text

File #: 19-9139, Version: 1

A Resolution of the City Commission of Coral Gables, Florida requesting a Site Plan Review pursuant to Zoning Code Article 4, "Zoning Districts," Division 2, "Overlay and Special Purpose Districts," Section 4-203, "Zain/Friedman Miracle Mile Downtown Overlay (DO)," for the proposed project referred to as "220 Miracle Mile" on the property legally described as Lots 17-24, Block 2, Crafts Section (220 Miracle Mile), Coral Gables, Florida; including required conditions; providing for a repealer provision, severability clause, and providing for an effective date. *(Site Plan Review - 220 Miracle Mile)* [Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]